/A CRESTO SAFETY

CRESTO FUSION PRO+ 1129

Harness 1129

e Approved for work positioning
e PVC-coated D-rings
e Lightweight

SIERLEIGEE  CNB/P11.043 V2 EN3612002

Product description

Fusion Pro+ is a premium harness for maximum comfort and universal use in environments such as offshore industries.

An innovative premium harness for maximum comfort and universal use in tough environments such as offshore industries. The design of the
harness makes it suitable for work environments where the user does not want to feel restricted, but all-day safe in their workplace. Fusion Pro+ is
flexible and easily adjustable with a wide range of fitting possibilities. Due to the design and function this harness is suitable for helicopter lifting.

The Cresto Fusion harness range is unique due to certification for support and positioning, without having a belt. The Fusion Pro+ harness is
furnished with self-luminous attachment D-rings, for quick identification and rescue if light disappears.

Product properties

Brand: Cresto

Material: Polyester Nordguard ™

Min/Max load (kg): 30/140

Maximum number of users: 1

Min/Max working temperature (c): -40/100

EN-standard: CNB/P11.043 V2, EN3612002

Notified body: 1019, VVUU, a.S., Pikartska 1337/7 716 07 Ostrava - Radvanice Czech Republic
Annual inspection: Yes, every 12 months

Life span: 10 + 2 years. Product lifecycle 10 years + 2 years stock keeping
RFID: Yes

Warranty: 2+1 year when registered in Inspector

Declaration of Conformity: Yes

Minimum breaking strength - MBS (kN): 15

Chest buckles:

Leg buckles: Stainless steel quickbuckles with stainless components Strength >20kN



Front A-point:

Back A-point:

Side D-rings:

Side adjuster:

Adjustable under load:

Padding material:

Reference

012200441

012200442

012200443

012200454

012200455

012200456

Plastic overmoeld steel ring in self luminus PVC 53 mm

Yes

Breathable 3-D mesh

Article name Size
Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/IM SM
Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL LXL
Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL XXL
Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM
Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL

Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL, hi-vis yellow XXL

Colors

BLACK/GREY

BLACK/GREY

BLACK/GREY

HIVIZYELLOW

HIVIZYELLOW

HIVIZYELLOW

GTIN

7350015796232

7350015796249

7350015796256

7350015796263

7350015796270

7350015796287

Country of origin

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia



