▲ CRESTO SAFETY

CRESTO FUSION PRO+ 1129

Harness 1129

- · Approved for work positioning
- · PVC-coated D-rings
- Lightweight

Standards:

CNB/P11.043 V2

EN3612002



Product description

Fusion Pro+ is a premium harness for maximum comfort and universal use in environments such as offshore industries.

An innovative premium harness for maximum comfort and universal use in tough environments such as offshore industries. The design of the harness makes it suitable for work environments where the user does not want to feel restricted, but all-day safe in their workplace. Fusion Pro+ is flexible and easily adjustable with a wide range of fitting possibilities. Due to the design and function this harness is suitable for helicopter lifting.

The Cresto Fusion harness range is unique due to certification for support and positioning, without having a belt. The Fusion Pro+ harness is furnished with self-luminous attachment D-rings, for quick identification and rescue if light disappears.

Product properties	
Brand:	Cresto
Material:	Polyester Nordguard ™
Min/Max load (kg):	30 / 140
Maximum number of users:	1
Min/Max working temperature (c):	- 40 / 100
EN-standard:	CNB/P11.043 V2, EN3612002
Notified body:	1019, VVUU, a.S., Pikartska 1337/7 716 07 Ostrava - Radvanice Czech Republic
Annual inspection:	Yes, every 12 months
Life span:	10 + 2 years. Product lifecycle 10 years + 2 years stock keeping
RFID:	Yes
Warranty:	2+1 year when registered in Inspector
Declaration of Conformity:	Yes
Minimum breaking strength - MBS (kN):	15
Chest buckles:	
Leg buckles:	Stainless steel quickbuckles with stainless components Strength >20kN

Adjustable under load: Padding material: Breathable 3-D mesh Reference Article name Size Colors GTIN Country of origin 012200441 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M SM BLACK/GREY 7350015796232 Slovakia 012200442 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL LXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796249 Slovakia 012200443 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL XXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796256 Slovakia 012200454 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796263 Slovakia 012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	Side adjuster:								
ReferenceArticle nameSizeColorsGTINCountry of origin012200441Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/MSMBLACK/GREY7350015796232Slovakia012200442Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XLLXLBLACK/GREY7350015796249Slovakia012200443Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXLXXLBLACK/GREY7350015796256Slovakia012200454Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellowSMHIVIZYELLOW7350015796263Slovakia012200455Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellowLXLHIVIZYELLOW7350015796270Slovakia	Adjustable under load:		Yes						
012200441 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M SM BLACK/GREY 7350015796232 Slovakia 012200442 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL LXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796249 Slovakia 012200443 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL XXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796256 Slovakia 012200454 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796263 Slovakia 012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	Padding material:		Breathable 3-D mesh						
012200442 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL LXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796249 Slovakia 012200443 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL XXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796256 Slovakia 012200454 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796263 Slovakia 012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	Reference	Article name		Size	Colors	GTIN	Country of origin		
012200443 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL XXL BLACK/GREY 7350015796256 Slovakia 012200454 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796263 Slovakia 012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	012200441	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M		SM	BLACK/GREY	7350015796232	Slovakia		
012200454 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis yellow SM HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796263 Slovakia 012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	012200442	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL		LXL	BLACK/GREY	7350015796249	Slovakia		
012200455 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis yellow LXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796270 Slovakia	012200443	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL		XXL	BLACK/GREY	7350015796256	Slovakia		
	012200454	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, S/M, hi-vis	s yellow	SM	HIVIZYELLOW	7350015796263	Slovakia		
012200456 Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL, hi-vis yellow XXL HIVIZYELLOW 7350015796287 Slovakia	012200455	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, L/XL, hi-vis	s yellow	LXL	HIVIZYELLOW	7350015796270	Slovakia		
	012200456	Cresto, Fusion Pro+, XXL, hi-vis	s yellow	XXL	HIVIZYELLOW	7350015796287	Slovakia		

Plastic overmoeld steel ring in self luminus PVC 53 mm

Front A-point:

Back A-point:

Side D-rings: